#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Ordering Codes
Product Length
Aluminum Channel LS- LL23 - DW - L3
�L3 : 3M (9.8')
Image Product Code Description
End Caps LS-LL23-DW-EC Included. End caps, one with hole, one without (sold as sets).
Inside Corner Connector LS-LL23-DW-CC1 Corner Connector for Aluminum channel, sold in sets of (2).
Outside Corner Connector LS-LL23-DW-CC2 Corner Connector for Aluminum channel, sold in sets of (2).
Inline Connector LS-LL23-DW-IC Inline Connector for Aluminum channel, sold in sets of (2).
Accessories
Applications
Ceiling | Wall Mount | Decorative
MUD IN ALUMINUM CHANNEL